Plac Namn

Lagklass

Alexander Princis
Robin Andersson
Rikard Lindqvist
Anton Eriksson
Rolf Strandberg
Tommy Blixt

Bror Wallén

Eva Prennfors
Christian Eriksson
Hakan Robertsson
UIf Lindblom
Marcus Eriksson

Albin Gustavsson
Ekebom

14 Elias Kandevik

15 Ingela Eriksson

16 Reinhold Nietsch
17 Stefan Viberg

18 Bengt Ohlsson

18 Bertil Ohlsson

20 Binh Kron

21 Marcus Ljungblad
21 Johan Ohlsson

23 Ginalyn Robertsson
24 Roberth Hummelgren
25 Fredrik Tagesson
26 Patrik Vikstrom

27 Peter Lindgvist

28 Nicklas Ekebom

28 Amanda Eriksson
30 Bernt Gustavsson
30  AsaJakobsson

32 Gustav Westman
33 Lennart Jansson

34 Maria Gyllander

35 Rebecka Johansson
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den 22 augusti 2024

Resultatlista

DM, MSBGF, Eskilstuna, 5-mannalag

Nationell tAvling den 18 augusti 2024
Spelplats: Eskilstuna BGK Filt

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Orebro BGK

Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Skoghalls BGK
Djuld BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Djuldé BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Mosés BGK
Djuldé BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Moséas BGK
Moséas BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosas BGK
Skoghalls BGK

S1

S2

25
33
33
33
34
37
35
29
38
41
39
40
41

42
35
34
39
36
41
32
38
38
44
39
37
35
40
45
45
41
42
42
40
42
47

56
64
64
67
69
70
71
71
72
73
74
74
74

74
75
75
76
77
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
80
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
87
87

Snitt

28,0
32,0
32,0
33,5
34,5
35,0
35,5
35,5
36,0
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,0

37,0
37,5
37,5
38,0
38,5
38,5
38,5
39,0
39,0
39,5
40,0
40,0
40,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
41,5
41,5
42,0
42,0
43,5
43,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn
Lagklass

36 Hugo Holm

37  Thomas Oberg

38 Benny Karlsson

39 Fredrik Hasselgren
40 Herbert Lippert

41 Nils Matton

42 Lennart Rundstrom
43 Katarina Holm

44 Kaj Soderqyvist

45 Joakim Holm

46 Christer Holmberg
47 Hjalmar Matton

48 Leif Andersson

48 Teija Sarkkinen

50 Teijo Lindholm

51 Magnus Sjo6

52 Raynor Borjesson
53 Lena Brown

54  Bengt-Ake Pettersson
55 Urpo Lindholm

56 Thomas Kron

57 Per Humbla

58 Sabine Rundstrém
59 Fredrik Ljungberg
60 Lars Asp

61 Ralph Vinberg

62 Lars Andersson

63 Elisabet Gustafsson
64 Lena Johansson

den 22 augusti 2024

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Linkdpings Bangolfklubb
Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK

Djuld BGK

Mosas BGK

Sodertélje BGK

Mosas BGK

Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Skoghalls BGK
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Eskilstuna BGK
Sodertélje BGK

Djuld BGK

Linkdpings Bangolfklubb
Eskilstuna BGK
Linkdpings Bangolfklubb
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Djuld BGK

Sddertélje BGK
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Linkdpings Bangolfklubb
Linkdpings Bangolfklubb
Link6épings Bangolfklubb

S1

S2

44
42
39
41
49
47
45
51
53
46
43
45
47
47
51
48
48
50
55
49
53
55
54
47
55
50
61
72
61

88
88
88
89
90
91
92
92
92
93
93
94
95
95
95
98
99
100
100
101
101
101
105
110
117
122
125
132
134

Snitt

44,0
44,0
44,0
445
45,0
45,5
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,5
46,5
47,0
47,5
47,5
47,5
49,0
49,5
50,0
50,0
50,5
50,5
50,5
52,5
55,0
58,5
61,0
62,5
66,0
67,0

Sida

2

av



